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Questions

Who of the following proposed the formation of the Muslim league?

Which was the established year of the Congress?

When General Musharraf dismissed the Chief Justis Iftikhar Muhammad Chaudhry?

When the Khilafat Delegation met the British Prime Minister.

The First Prime Minister of Pakistan.

Which province was separated from Bombay under the 1935 Act?

The 8th Amendment enhanced the membership of the national assembly to.

Hazrat Mujaddid Alf Sani refused to prosirate before.

Which movement was started by Sir Swami Shradhnand?

Who captured the Indian states through the introduction of subsidiary system?

Which principal of Islamia College took part in Pakistan Movement openly?

Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 1970?

In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan

When Allama Igbal delivered his Allahabad address?

Ahmed Shah Abdali defeated Marathas on the invitation of shah wali Ullah in
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Nawab Waqar ul Mulk
Mohsin Ul Mulk
Muhammad Ali Johar
Nawab Salim Ullah Khan

1870
1875
1885
1890

. March 9, 2006
. March 9, 2007
. March 9, 2008
. None of these

. April 17, 1920
. April 22, 1920
. April 23, 1920
. April 24, 1920

. Ch. Zafar Ali khan

. Malik Ghulam Muhammad
. Liagat Ali Khan

. None of thes

. Balochistan

Sindh

. Behar
. Junagarh

207
217
220
225

Akbar
Shah Jahan
Jahangir

. Muhabbat Khan

Shuddhi
Sangthan
Swarjea

. Lord Clive
. Lord Welsly

Lord Minto

. Lord Salisbury

Dr.Umar Hayat Malik
Dr. Ali Muhammad

. Professor Allah Bakhsh
. Professor Yaqoob Ali

Prithvi
None of the above
Ganga
Jamna

Jamal Abdul Nasir

. Husni Mubarukh

Anwar Sadaat
None of these

1928
1930

1932
1934

1761
1762
1763
1764
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Due to the efforts of Pakistan China became the member of the United Nation in.

Name the commission formed for the evaluation of the causes of the fall of East Pakistan.

Which of the following provinces was divided into two parts in 19057?

Who represented Bangladesh in the Islamic conference of 1974?

Who opposed the Divine Religion of akbar?

. 1970

. 1972
. 1973

. Anwar ul Haq
. Cornelius

. None of these
. Orissa

. Assam
. Punjab
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B. AK. Fazal Ul Haq

C. Fazal ul Rehman

D. Hussain Shaeed Suhrwadi
A

. Shah Wali Ullah

C. Al bairuni
D. Shibli Numani



