

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who of the following proposed the formation of the Muslim league?	A. Nawab Waqar ul Mulk B. Mohsin Ul Mulk C. Muhammad Ali Johar D. Nawab Salim Ullah Khan
2	Which was the established year of the Congress?	A. 1870 B. 1875 C. 1885 D. 1890
3	When General Musharraf dismissed the Chief Justis Iftikhar Muhammad Chaudhry?	A. March 9 , 2006 B. March 9 , 2007 C. March 9 , 2008 D. None of these
4	When the Khilafat Delegation met the British Prime Minister.	A. April 17, 1920 B. April 22, 1920 C. April 23, 1920 D. April 24, 1920
5	The First Prime Minister of Pakistan.	A. Ch. Zafar Ali khan B. Malik Ghulam Muhammad C. Liaqat Ali Khan D. None of thes
6	Which province was separated from Bombay under the 1935 Act?	A. Balochistan B. Sindh C. Behar D. Junagarh
7	The 8th Amendment enhanced the membership of the national assembly to.	A. 207 B. 217 C. 220 D. 225
8	Hazrat Mujaddid Alf Sani refused to prosirate before.	A. Akbar B. Shah Jahan C. Jahangir D. Muhabbat Khan
9	Which movement was started by Sir Swami Shradhnand?	A. Shuddhi B. Sangthan C. Swarjea
10	Who captured the Indian states through the introduction of subsidiary system?	A. Lord Clive B. Lord Welsly C. Lord Minto D. Lord Salisbury
11	Which principal of Islamia College took part in Pakistan Movement openly?	A. Dr. Umar Hayat Malik B. Dr. Ali Muhammad C. Professor Allah Bakhsh D. Professor Yaqoob Ali
12	Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought to the Lahore Airport on January 30, 1970?	A. Prithvi B. None of the above C. Ganga D. Jamna
13	In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan	A. Jamal Abdul Nasir B. Husni Mubarakh C. Anwar Sadaat D. None of these
14	When Allama Iqbal delivered his Allahabad address?	A. 1928 B. 1930 C. 1932 D. 1934
15	Ahmed Shah Abdali defeated Marathas on the invitation of shah wali Ullah in	A. 1761 B. 1762 C. 1763 D. 1764

16	Due to the efforts of Pakistan China became the member of the United Nation in.	A. 1970 B. 1971 C. 1972 D. 1973
17	Name the commission formed for the evaluation of the causes of the fall of East Pakistan.	A. Anwar ul Haq B. Cornelius C. Hamood ur Rehman D. None of these
18	Which of the following provinces was divided into two parts in 1905?	A. Orissa B. Assam C. Punjab D. Bengal
19	Who represented Bangladesh in the Islamic conference of 1974?	A. Shaikh Mujeeb Ur Rehman B. A.K. Fazal Ul Haq C. Fazal ul Rehman D. Hussain Shaeed Suhrawadi
20	Who opposed the Divine Religion of akbar?	A. Shah Wali Ullah B. Mujaddid Alif Sani C. Al bairuni D. Shibli Numani